Veteraani-Cupin 1. kierros 24.4.2012

klo 9:00

Seppo Suomalainen 649 - 609 Rauno Saloranta
Paavo Tarkki 630 - 567 Jouko Teranto
Pekka Isaksson 604 - 599 Helka Helin
Matti Koilahti 603 - 590 Marja-Liisa Tainio
Kimmo Nasi 596 - 526 Vesa Tuomi
Aate Jokiharju 585 - 535 Ranja Vahisten
Irmeli Koponen 581 - 579 Jouko Laiho
Leo Marjakangas 576 - 508 Marja-Leena Sibakov
Jouko Ostman 560 - 0 Haamu

Martti Kottonen 556 - 510 Leena Metso
Pekka Heinonen 541 - 535 Yrjo Salonen
klo 10:00

Markku Makinen 647 - 590 Jorma litti

Tero Nordblom 632 - 607 Martti Artukka
Keijo Nikula 620 - 599 Sven Stahlberg
Erik Grannas 614 - 607 Eini Malho

Klas Ljungdell 600 - 539 Helena Murtomaki
Eskil Murtomaki 596 - 594 Erkki Wiik

Veijo Siltala 593 - 564 Anja Rainisalo
Raimo Seppala 570 - 549 Kalevi Kottonen
Pirkko Peuhkuri 559 - 549 Raimo Heinonen
Rauli Ottila 549 - 0 Haamu

klo 11:00

Glenn Willstedt 619 - 512 Esa Savioja
Esko Kaunonen 610 - 0 Haamu

Harri Bergstrom 603 - 586 Jukka Luoto

Irja Rike 597 - 552 Keijo Virtanen
Eero Kuusinen 591 - 508 Juhani Meltola
Kalevi Varrankivi 585 - 564 Timo Tahtinen
Tenho Sihvo 582 - 538 Pentti Miettinen
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Veteraani-Cupin 2. kierros 25.4.2012

Rauli Ottila

Matti Koilahti
Esko Kaunonen
Irja Rike

Markku Makinen
Pirkko Peuhkuri
Erkki Wiik

Tero Nordblom
Jouko Ostman
Kimmo Nasi
Helka Helin
Eskil Murtomaki
Kalevi Varrankivi
Glenn Willstedt
Klas Ljungdell
Eini Malho

678

636
633
614
604
604
603
602
601
591
591
589
583
572
572
553

629

555
540
563
540
584
587
547
538
563
550
562
554
558
537
515

Raimo Seppala

Rauno Saloranta
Harri Bergstrom
Sven Stahlberg
Aate Jokiharju
Irmeli Koponen
Leo Marjakangas
Eero Kuusinen
Erik Grannas
Pekka Isaksson
Martti Kottonen
Paavo Tarkki
Veijo Siltala
Seppo Suomalainen
Keijo Nikula
Tenho Sihvo

Veteraani-Cupin 3. kierros 25.4.2012

Klas Ljungdell
Eini Malho
Rauli Ottila
Eskil Murtomaki
Jouko Ostman
Esko Kaunonen
Kimmo Nasi
Matti Koilahti

640
639
631
628
613
593
584
559

608
621
581
540
597
564
571
554

Kalevi Varrankivi
Irja Rike

Markku Makinen
Erkki Wiik

Glenn Willstedt
Helka Helin

Tero Nordblom
Pirkko Peuhkuri

Veteraani-Cupin 4. kierros ja finaalit 2.5.2012

Edellisen kierroksen voittajat kohtaavat klo 10:00
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